



REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COUNTY OF FAYETTE, PENNSYLVANIA

**FAYETTE COUNTY-WIDE DEMOLITION PROJECTS
DUNBAR TOWNSHIP AND GERMAN TOWNSHIP
FAYETTE COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA**

CONTRACT 2509

**BID TABULATION
SEPTEMBER 11, 2025 – 1:15 P.M.**

Bidder	238 Main Street Dunbar Township	450 Footedale Road German Township
T & B Excavating, INC	\$44,000.00	\$15,800.00
Lee's Plumbing and Excavating, INC	\$89,000.00	\$25,000.00
Piccolomini Contractors, INC	\$134,750.00	\$24,900.00

***Note:** Final Award Pending Certification of Bid Amount and Formal Approval by RACF. ***Apparent Low Bidder**



REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COUNTY OF FAYETTE, PENNSYLVANIA

**FAYETTE COUNTY-WIDE DEMOLITION PROJECTS
DUNBAR TOWNSHIP AND GERMAN TOWNSHIP
FAYETTE COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA**

CONTRACT 2509

**BID TABULATION
SEPTEMBER 11, 2025 – 1:15 P.M.**

Bidder	238 Main Street Dunbar Township	450 Footedale Road German Township
T & B Excavating, INC	\$44,000.00	\$15,800.00
Lee's Plumbing and Excavating, INC	\$89,000.00	\$25,000.00
Piccolomini Contractors, INC	\$134,750.00	\$24,900.00

***Note:** Final Award Pending Certification of Bid Amount and Formal Approval by RACF. ***Apparent Low Bidder**



REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COUNTY OF FAYETTE, PENNSYLVANIA

**FAYETTE COUNTY-WIDE DEMOLITION PROJECTS
DUNBAR TOWNSHIP AND GERMAN TOWNSHIP
FAYETTE COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA**

CONTRACT 2509

**BID TABULATION
SEPTEMBER 11, 2025 – 1:15 P.M.**

Bidder	238 Main Street Dunbar Township	450 Footedale Road German Township
T & B Excavating, INC	\$44,000.00	\$15,800.00
Lee's Plumbing and Excavating, INC	\$89,000.00	\$25,000.00
Piccolomini Contractors, INC	\$134,750.00	\$24,900.00

***Note:** Final Award Pending Certification of Bid Amount and Formal Approval by RACF. ***Apparent Low Bidder**



REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COUNTY OF FAYETTE, PENNSYLVANIA

**FAYETTE COUNTY-WIDE DEMOLITION PROJECTS
DUNBAR TOWNSHIP AND GERMAN TOWNSHIP
FAYETTE COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA**

CONTRACT 2509

**BID TABULATION
SEPTEMBER 11, 2025 – 1:15 P.M.**

Bidder	238 Main Street Dunbar Township	450 Footedale Road German Township
T & B Excavating, INC	\$44,000.00	\$15,800.00
Lee's Plumbing and Excavating, INC	\$89,000.00	\$25,000.00
Piccolomini Contractors, INC	\$134,750.00	\$24,900.00

***Note:** Final Award Pending Certification of Bid Amount and Formal Approval by RACF. ***Apparent Low Bidder**



REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COUNTY OF FAYETTE, PENNSYLVANIA

**FAYETTE COUNTY-WIDE DEMOLITION PROJECTS
DUNBAR TOWNSHIP AND GERMAN TOWNSHIP
FAYETTE COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA**

CONTRACT 2509

**BID TABULATION
SEPTEMBER 11, 2025 – 1:15 P.M.**

Bidder	238 Main Street Dunbar Township	450 Footedale Road German Township
T & B Excavating, INC	\$44,000.00	\$15,800.00
Lee's Plumbing and Excavating, INC	\$89,000.00	\$25,000.00
Piccolomini Contractors, INC	\$134,750.00	\$24,900.00

***Note:** Final Award Pending Certification of Bid Amount and Formal Approval by RACF. ***Apparent Low Bidder**